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Additional Options Price List

Horse Drawn Hearse from £1200.00

Land Rover Hearse
Limousine

Reception with hearse
Limousine for reception
Mileage (over 15 miles)

from £850.00
from £330.00
£450.00
£400.00

per mile £2.60

Waiting time per % hour £10.00
Extra size coffin per inch £15.00

(over 6’4” long and/or 22” wide)
Names taken at service from £30.00
Taking on of flowers from £15.00
Embalming £200.00
Embalming with certificate £285.00
Oak ashes casket £238.00
Ashes certificate from £20.00
Out of hours viewing (per hour) £45.00
Car for officiant from £90.00
Additional Bearers each £50.00
Gowns from £90.00
Organist from £80.00
Floral Tributes from £50.00
Saturday Funerals from £550.00
Service prior to direct cremation from £200.00
Viewing in CoR prior to direct cremation from £200.00
Leaving from an address from £100.00
Service Sheets - Traditional

¢ Set up charge from £30.00

O 4 sides (includes up to 3 photos)
O 8 sides (includes up to 3 photos)

per copy £1.75
per copy £3.00

¢ Additional photos and/or pages POA
Service Sheets - Premium
¢ Set up charge (inc P&P) from £60.00

O 4 sides (includes up to 3 photos)
O 8 sides (includes up to 3 photos)

per copy £2.20
per copy £3.50

¢ Additional photos and/or pages POA
Newspaper Notices/Acknowledgements POA
Webcast (selected crematoria) POA
Service Recording (selected crematoria) POA
Visual Tribute (selected crematoria) POA
Out of Hours Removal from £175.00
Coffin upgrades POA
Funeral Plan Administration Fee £325.00

An administration charge may be included in the cost of extra charges.
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